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Estate Loans 80

Ed Booth
HAS FAST CASH
COMPLETE FINANCING 

tat t 2nd REAL ESTATE LOANS

FREE APPRAISALS
 %, 1st LOANS FOP. 25 YRS.

ALSO 5% ft 6% INTEREST
05 TO 20 YRS )

Fond* tor difficult loan* Small 
lots, small house*, no garage, no 
driveway, etc.

We Make
S YR. SECOND LOANS 

We Buy 2nd Trust Deeds
OR WILL PAY ALL CASH 

FOR YOUR EQUITY

REFINANCING SALES 
CONTRACTS

is r»ur specialty If you are ready 
to fake title to your property, call 
Us now

Fully QUALIFIED STAFF Of 
SOCIALISTS ta ADVISI YOU

Booth Investment Co. 
FA 8-8441 OS 6-1790 
FR 5-6833 FP 8-2261

24 HOUR SPRVirt?
Member International

Trader* Club

LOWEST 
COST

ON FIRST AND 

SECOND

PEAL ESTATE LOANS

Interest as low as
' 5 1/2 %

And as long as 
25 Years

First Loan',on

on AllFree Appraisals 
Loans 

Big Savings on 2nd',

Home Loan 
Investment Co.

24-Hour Service 
OS 9-I05I NE 5-5352 

_____NE 6-7008

$LOANS $
REAL ESTATE

. FAST SERVICE
REFINANCING 

OUR SPECIALTY

1st and 2nd Trust Deeds 
Placed on Properties

CALL ALL THE REST
THEN 

Check Our Loan Costs

HOWARD J. PERCY 
INVESTMENT CORP.

17 YEARS IN HARBOR AREA

FA 8-4636
EVES. FR 5-1701

CASH
Available

TODAY
Private Fund* for

1st. and 2nd. 
Real Estate Loans

Arranged In Your Home
J4 HOUR LOAN SERVICE

(Call Any Time)

Frank Moore
14527 S Western

DA 3-5015$~
$ $ $ $

WE 
BUY

2nd Trust Deeds
14135 S. Vermont 

Gardena
FA 1-1544 DA 3-35S5
$$$$$$

RELAX!
e«*««iidaM all thow Dabt-.t 
  toeofKf loan on your horn*

Plaea 
Allot

TOPS
Per purchase of lit and 2nd 

deed*.

LARRY McBRIDE
OR 8-5206 FR 6-8947
DO YOU WANT TOP S for your 

horn* or Income? No flag* or lltna. 
Wt have cast) buyers,

Bob Fordiani 
Realtor
9212 S. Western 

PL «-*»1

Hornet Per Sale
SOUTHWOOD HOME, J bedrooms, 2 

bath*. Private owner. Low down 
payment. Forced to sell FP t> 590*.-----

TORRANCE 
PRESS

WANT-ADS 
FA. 8-2345

Hornet For Sale 86

READY 
REALTY

Walteria 
Doll House

Lovely 2-bedroom, rumpus 
room, has fireplace and 
barbecue in rumpus room. 
Also has drapes and dis­ 
posal, stove, fan and v/ater 
softener. Immaculate 
throughout. Beautiful­ 
ly landscaped yard wifh 
large fruit trees. Walteria 
area, near schools and 
shopping. Only $16,950 
full price. Submit on dn.

Spacious 
4 Bedroom

Here''' an immaculate home 
with hardwood floors, wall 
to wall carpet, disposal, 
natural wood cabinets. 
loads of wardrobe closet 
space, two baths, thermo­ 
statically controlled heat, 
open beamed ceiling and 
open kitchen with enclosed 
laundry service area. Beau­ 
tifully landscaped yard with 
patio, block wall and large 
double garage. Hurry on 
this! Open house Saturday 
and Sunday unless sold. 
3435 W 227th St., Tor- 
ranee. $19,950 full price. 
Submit on down.

$795 Down
3 bdrms, 2 baths. Hardwd. 
floors, disposal, knofty pine 
cabinets, wardrobe closets 
and other modern features. 
Large double garage and 
nir.ely landscaped yard. 
4'/?% loan' to vet or non- 
vet. Out of state credit 
o.k. Near schools and new 
shopping center. Immedi­ 
ate possession if desired. 
Newly redecorated.

22601 Hawthorne 
Blvd.

FR 5-9552

Want to" Be" 
Envied?

? bdrm. home on R 2 (of In the 
heart of Wallgria. If you have 
$1100 for a down payment, you 
can buy this excellently kept prop­ 
erty with room In rear for another 
unit. Lots of flexibility, to let'* go.

Waiting for a 
Bargain?

Thl» 3 Mrm and family room, 1'4 
bath honio <"itp wall to wall car­ 
peting, hu'lt Ins, for a fir»p|ac», 
force<1 air heat, fenced vard, can 
he yours for only $1 7,800. Easy 

term* on fhl» one.

K**n Miller
REALTOR

?1?fi Torranro Blvd. 
Torranrr>

FA 8-1049
Don Moil*' On - FA 0-.ri431

Chuck Mumford TA 0-OSM
Dick Mlllar   FR 71491

buy* this 3 bdrm. G.I. resale In a 
handy location. Ha* hardwood 
floors, service porch, tiled kitchen, 
sprinklers, front and back - - de­ 
tached double garaoe, low payment 
4'/i i loan. Hurry for thl«.

Immaculate 
Provincial

3 bdrm. and fam'ly room. 1'i bath 
home, wlfh everything. Fireplace. 
Force t»air heat. Bu'lf In range 
and oven Landscaped yard. Dou­ 
ble qarage. Sea this now. Only 
$2275 down

CONIFY 
REALTY

4501 ReHonHo Bearh Blvd

FR 9-8493
(Aerott from 80 8a» 

Canto

$1500 DOWN 
3 Bedrooms, 2 Boths

Southwood
Loaded with Extras
Thl* immacula" 
tura* wall to  "  
drap«», r*ar i> 

h*o w'»h built .--, 
torn1 made na'ural

r»«al« f 
I. custom 
nftun Ht- 

' h*r, ct'» 
vi cabinet*,

hool and fan ovrr sfova, 
fhor""- .".^-aiiao* h«c t. ftpaelous 
wn '«. Water softener 
D , l oarage, largo yard, 
b*«ai.'ifuiv i-nr*»raped anl many 
other feature*. Truly an exqul«l»« 
bom" »,*>a this one fo^ay for to­ 
morrow mtv ba too late.
FR 6-0477 DA 4-4995

Horn*i For Sale  6 Hom«« ?or Sale

$100
to

$300 Down 
12

Homes
T and Three Bedrooms

Stucco 
Many Extras

in

Torrance, Redondo
and 

Hawthorne Areas

For Information
Call

OS 5-6661 OS 5-4880
Ask for

Bob or BHI

	98c SALE
BEDROOMS ADDRESS - EL SEGUNDO PRICE

3 Bedroom 412 W«shinqton $24,950
3 Bedroom 409 Loma Vista $27,950
3 and Den 316 Loma Vista $17,800
4 Bedrooms 325 W. Walnut $29,750
4 Bedrooms 918 Pepper $38,500
3 Bedroom 1151 5th Sf. Man. Bch. $22,500

Any Item on This Sale .........................2c Off
Limit one to a cuitomer

Brand New Income Property
4 7 Rfflrnnm Units 
3 2-Bedroom Units 
Duplev .1 & 2 Bedroom

US Truro, Hawthorne 
El Setundo 
El Seoundo

$40,000 
$39,000 
$15,000

GLENNA EBAUGH
115 East Pine

EA 2-5570 -
El Segundo 

EA 2-2740

3 Bedroom
Double qaraoe, guest closet, block 
tencr, hardwood floori, in Lomita. 
Good section. Good buy, 114,950 
Submit on down, new loan commit­ 
ment at 110,100 at 177 month »% 
Interest.

Beautiful 3 Bdrm.
BMh anrt thrro ciu*rler«,, built-in 
stove, block fence, owner has 
bought Inrger home. This It a buy 
at $18,250.

3 Bedroom
Double rietachod garage, at 144th 
place west In Hawthorne. Price, 
115,300, present G.I. loan at 110,400, 
at 176 mo. including faxei and In­ 
surance at 4<t"'n Interest.

3 Bedroom
S. Torranc* double detached garaga, 
sidewalks and curbs in. Priced at 
110,950.

3 Bedroom
1'» hath, on 4<0 East 1.17th street 
In Hawthorne. |12,SOO. Submit on

down.

f Don Borden Realty 
23991 Narbonne

(on the forrance-Lnmlta Line)
DA 6-2734 DA 6-7732

No Down to SI
CLOSING COSTS ONLY

Torrance, Gardena 
Wilmincjton & Bay 

Area
We have several already 
G.I. appraised vacant and 
ready to move into. Price 
range $1 1,500 to $18,500.

Plus many others

MORNINGSIDE 
REALTY

OR 8-8975 
OR 8-6610

Three bedroom and den home. 60 so 
vdi. 100 r n nylon wall to wall car- 
p«flng drapes. & built-in kitchen. 

Asklna $19,000 Will t«ke In trade 
a 2 bedroom home. Please submit 
to me your offars.

Four houses on 2 lots, for a real 
big bargain. Save $5,000. They are 
about to be foreclosed. Must have 
a bonaflde offer.

A money maker Your own lob, 
child nursery or school. 30x.'>0 build­ 
ing. All equipped for cooking. I 
hava 2 chances to leas* it If you 
buy It. It can ba bought really 
right priced. Please submit.

Two-Bedroom Kettler Knolls home. 
Real cute and neat with or without 
expensive cherry wood matched fur­ 
niture. New stova and new G. E 
washer. Everything lust shines. 
Asking, $13,000.

Two bedroom frame home. West 
Torrance Has had fac» lifted. Even 
put In qarbaq* disposal and now 
bath tub. Raraain wlfh me now. 
$97.50. $1000 down.

Three bedroom home. Mas G.I. loan 
Consider taking a nerond trust daed 
Price 1% ri«jht «harn Asking, $16,. 
000. Home bas wnnrlerful car* 
Wall to wall carpets and drapes,

Gond three bedrnom. Dingy, age 4 
years. Asking $10,000. May take 
less. Will take $350 down. $100 per.

5 acrrs A 1 property. $40,000. mnv- 
be less. On time sure. One grand 
down, balance Ilka rent.

2 good vacant R-2 lots right In Tor. 
ranee. Must act soon or ba too 
late.

McEWEN
Realtor

DA 6-7175
22803 Cabrillo Ave.

BY OWNER
Southshoret Harbor Araa, Catalina 
vlaw. Mortem 3 yr. old. 3-hadroom, 
1*4 baths, paneled living room, 
drapes, fireplace. Large kitchen, 
all built-in*, eating area. Walking 
distance now parochial and nub'lr 
school Askjng $25,150. About $7009 
will handle. Opan dally, 252J 
Oraysby Avanua, San Pedro. 

TIrmlrwl 34342

2-BDRM, ifuero,
on an M t l"t 
ao*. Idenl 'or

''irnlshad 
^"d gar-

Hoyette H. Sanderlin
17120 5 Western Ave.

DA 3-1212 FA 1-3589

BY OWNER
1 bdrrn , 1'« hith, hr>me. Clow to 
Soufh'Vfxvi shopping renter 4 school 
L«rg» bark yard. Wired for 220. 
t17,00fl FP 1 H.10.

WILL fHA «r Cat-Vat J Mrm. i«o«-
CO r,rt cnnd. P«nc«d yard. Clou* 
to srhonii and shoppinv. North Tor.
ranr*. »I?,VM. Low down. AX 2-2SJ5 

or AX 4^«2«4. Sun.

2-BEDROOM
N«ir Colli

$1250 DOWN
$87.00 Month

FULL PRICE 
$12,500

DAVID
"DAWES

Realty, Inc.

We Are Realtors 
15714 Crenshaw 

DA 9-7559 FR 1-3525

By Owner
3 homo* on lot In Torrance. Zoned 
R-3 and A-l. Lot sire 45K3IO. full 
price $74,950 $3500 down. Property 
at 3745 W 190th Sf. Lot alona worth 
much mora.

FR 5-0633 _ 
Bedroom Stucco

G. I. Resale r.nrvi million Cnr- 
n« r lot / patio. 
Drive by i h T or . 
ranee. Suhn . .....

o.S f, i««;

J.P. O'Connor 
Realtor

lose to Everything
? brirrn , n»ar downtown Torranc*. 
$11,500.

Payment* Ijfc* »>nt i 
Submit Down Pavmonf

R. D. GULLIVER
15328 Vermont DA 4-5757 I

Are you a
Big Family?

4 hdrm , 6 rm. house. Double o*»- 
rao», hrtwrl. flnnrs, tile klichen, I*4 
hath, narbane rtlspn'.al, block fence, 
w«M 1r» wall carprilntj. FHA com­ 

mitment belnq obtained. $1H,500. 
G.I. 4'j'~V trust deed. Owner minht 
carry small 2nd. 3527 w. l»5th St.

It's Not Fancy, 
Just Homey

1 nnVrr) house, waler softener, 
range Included. Double ocraqe in- 
»ul(|teH arrl weather strlooert. US,- 
non f.tihmit «n down Vavment. 3221 
Danaha, Walteria.

Chris Sorensen
Realtor 

3775 Pac- Cst. Hwv
FR. 5-4405 FR 5-0449

eves. FR 5-0449

A STEAL
$1500 DOWN

FP «13,995 
R-3 Zoned

This exceptional 7 bdrm. and large 
rumpus room has 1 ',i baths, double 
d«tach»d. oarage. Hdwd, floors 
Forced air heating, thermostatically 
controlled     Venetian blinds, lots of 
tile, dlsnosal. large lot 50x150, com­ 
pletely f*nced by a block wall and 
many othrr features. Vacant. So 
much fiarrlflced for a oulrk sale. 
For appointment to see, call PR t- 
0477, DA 4-4*95.

SPAN K i NG CLFAN"
LIKE NEW

3 hdrm , wall tn wall c*rnft!ng, |iv- 
Irci room, dinlg rcom, hall ant 1 
b'lrm, . . Foam njhbrr pad'tlnp, 
rv«r>oi?l. thermo*t»i» hrM, Insul/ife't 
throughout . . . n«ar shonplnt and 
transportation.

IISTINGS WANTED 
Paradise Realty

(Ac row from Tnrrnnr* Drive-in)

FR 6-8739
Open f ta  

1-P-' "me, *KC. tend. Near
   ' «r markets. JTM Nor-
maiMn, Torranca. OA a-7714.

Homes For $«! 86 Hom«» For SiU 86

OPEN 
HOUSE

The following list of homes will be open 
for your convenience this week end.

CUSTOM STYLED HOMES
Modern or Provincial. 3 bedrooms and family room, 2 baths. They 

have everything. Check these features: Fireplace, forced air heat, 

hardwood floors, wall-to-wall carpeting, built-in oven and range, 

See them now at. 2,15th St. and Pennsylvania. Only $16,900 to 

$18,250. Terms can be arranged. The McCarthy Co., sales agent.

Model home open 10 'til dark
One Block East of Crenshaw 

235th and Pennsylvania

2-BEDROOM $1000 DOWN 
VACANT MANHATTAN BEACH

ComplPtply remodeled and rrdecorat.ed for owner's personal us»- 
never moved In now must sell. Large paneled living room. Good 
eating area In kitchen. Now fixtures In kitchen and bath. Mirror 
finished hardwood floors. New 20x24 garage. Huge yard, completely 
fenced. Best thing Is the price.

Southwood Foreclosure
$1500 can handle. 3 beclronm, bath and three-quarters. Rear living 
room, detached double garage. Take over G.I. loan of $13,300. Prop­ 
erty vacant and mult be sold this wek.

Edward Sarry & Associates
4333 Redondo Beach Blvd. FR 9-5401

(Near now Soul'h Bay Shopping Center)

"ARE YOU A BIG FAMILY?"
Large 4-Bedroom Home

In Hawthorne 
$17,950 Full Price $2050 Down to FHA

Close to markets, churches and schools 
Also close to transportation 
1 ]/2 baths, intercom system

Detached garage
12x18 hobby shop in rear
With intercom to house

Nice lawn, beautiful flowers
Just the place for the wife

and all the kids
Not forgettin' the shop.

for the ever lovin- husband

R. C. "RUSS" LAWRENCE 
Realtor

1125 S. Hawthorne Blvd., Hawthorne 
OS 6-0343

$200 DOWN 
$69 MONTH

Near New May Co. and El Nido Park 

2-BEDROOM FRAME
40x150' R-? lot. l/? block to school and park.

$8950 Full Price 
PASCH REALTY OS 5-0367
716 South Hawthorne Blvd., Hawthorne, at 134th St.

1 Bedroom older home In county. 
Hardwood tloort, R-} lot. Houie In 
excellent condition. Price $8500 with 
$1000 down. Payments $70 a month.

3 bedroom older horn* In Wllmlno- 
ton on SOxlSO lot. Hardwood tloor«, 
wall to wall carpetlnq. Price S10,- 
000 with $1000 down. Payment! 
$75 a month.

3 bedroom. Mardwoort floori Wall 
to wall carpet Inn Drapes. Double 
rietarhed garage. SOxl.SO R 3 lot on 
We»trrn. Price $11,500. $1500 down.

Custom
Real Estate & Investments

2166 Torrance Blvd.

FA 8-1995
PRIME BLVD. LOCATION

PRICED TO SELL 
335 tt. of fronta«« In th» fa*t»'.t 
growlnq are* In the S«uthvvi»-.t 
Near Urge n«w shnpplna center 
Ntal (or medical office building 
Excellent t«rmi,

Alien K. Jonas 
Realtor

Specialist* in commercial and rat- 
Identlal real eitatr 

Auoclated with J.C. Miller

8637 Truxton

OR 0-0213
PAINT AND SAVE

$795 DOWN 
Full Price $12,795
A little work & pa'nt to make this 
a lovely 7 barm. Home. Located 
lutt eatt of Hawthorne Blvd. Loca­ 
tion easy walking dlstanct to the 
May Co. »hw>plno center If fea- 
tur»< attached oarage, wall tn wall 
carpetlna, lot* of tile, large bdrm*., 
fine prime location. See this one 
today I 
Hurry! Hurry! Hurry!
DA 4-<W M ft-0477

By Owner 
Southwood Home

ThK beautifully land»caped home 
feature* .1 badroorm, 1 baths, com 
pleto block wall fnnr*, attached 
dnubla «*ra«e pim many other e«- 
trat G. I. ftenalc, priced at

DUPLEX, l bdrm. each tide. Hdwd. 
floors, garage. County location. 
$11,950.

PRICE reduced. Close to Nativity 
School and church. Immaculate ?- 
bedroom stucco Carpeting. Fire­ 
place. Patio. Only $15,950.

$17,500 for this 3 bedroom stucco. 
Hat hardwooc.', tile, dl*pn<:Al, patio, 
fenced yard. May take $HOO down.

Fern School District. Lovely two 
bedroom frame In bust location. 
Fireplace, Pullman bath. Has large 
rumpus room with fireplace. $11,- 
$000.

FRANCES
Real Estate & Insurance 

2276 Torrance Blvd.

FA 8-0421
$895 DOWN 
3 Bedrooms, 2 Baths 
Gl RESALE, 41/2% 
Vacant Immediate 

Possession
This lovely home is located welt of 
Hawthorne Blvd.. and south of the 
Miv Co. shopping center. It fea- 
turei double garage, hardwood 
floors, large kitchen, disposal, lots 
of tile, Interior lust redecorated and 
many other features. Only 3 yri. 
old. It won't last long at this low 
down payment. For appointment to 
see, call FR 4-0477 or DA 4-499B.

Hornet Per Sale 86

READY 
REALTY

Talk About 
A Patio

Here's a lovely three bed­ 
room home with an im­ 
mense patio and cabana 
accessible through sliding 
glass doors. Completely 
fenced yard with a tool & 
barbecue shed and large 
double garage. Has hard­ 
wood floors, wall to wall 
carpet, disposal, thermo­ 
statically controlled heat 
and many modern features. 
Just $18,500 full pries. 
Near schools and new 
shopping area. Submit on 
down.

Immaculate 
2 Bedroom

This is a beauty. Has hard­ 
wood floors, large kitchen, 
redecorated throughout. 50 
x!50 lot. Double garage. 
Stucco construction. Only 
$1000 down. Payments in­ 
cluding tax and insurance 
approximately $100. Only 
$10,900 full price. In Tor­ 
rance.

22601 Hawthorne 
Blvd.

FR 5-9552

Rolling Hills Estates
Panoramic view 3 bdrms & 1"i 
baths, large rear llvlno room fa- 
clno view. This home Is carpeted 
and draped. On a quiet, dead-end 
street.

$27,500 GOOD TERMS 

Elsie Neess

304 Tejon Place 
Palor Verdes Estates 

FR 5-8053 FR 5-8092 
FR 5-5063

Business Proptrtits 
For Sal* or Ltas« 96

CANDY STORE

In new Lvnwood shopping center

Salllnq Choicest chocolate and Im­ 
ported sweets. $4500, terms.

.lanos^v Roaltv
7524 W. Compton Blvd.

DA 9-1395

BUSINESS location available, down­ 
town business district. El Prado 
BldU , 1200 block. FA 8-7624

Real Estat* Wanttd

$27,500
P»rlca reduced

4 units, stucca, hardwood floors, 
4 car garage.

Income $294.50 Mo.
Submit on down payment.

Graber Realty
721 S. Prairie 

OS 5-4588
PANORAMIC

,, 
22117 Pains V«rd«i Blvd.

FOR SALE 3 bedroom Cl rtulg by 
ewner. )7<* 231th St. 

Terraneg

Ocean view, provincial, > bedroom, 
convertible drn, ? baths, newly dec­ 
orated throughout. l?«,900.

Soinsevoin Realty
711 YARMOUTH FR 7-1*45

HOME with Ma and city view. 2?(W 
«»» ft 3 baflroonn. J bath», built 
in hifrhen Liw down. Sell or trade 
for land or home

FR MJ07.

LISTINGS 
WANTED

FOR FAST, EFFICIENT 
PERSONAL SERVICE CALL

CON LEY
Realty Properties

REALTOR 
4501 Rfidondo Beach Blvd.

_ FR 9-8493
CASH"""" "" ~" """'"" ' CASH

MARVIN DONSKER
GIVES

CASH
RIGHT NOWI

For Your Equity As Agreed
Edward Carry & Associates

FR 9-5401

LISTINGS WANTED 
Benefits by our many years' exper­ 
ience of successful selling of real 
estate in the Harbor District. Buy 
or list where confidence Is assured.

Ben Rothenberg
"The Rr»l Estate Specialists"

1646 W. Pac. Coast Hwy.
DA 6-4432

115
Storts and Officts for 

R*nt or Ltas*

RKNf.

SHOI- repair shop needed very badly 
In our shopplno crntrr ? month* 
Iree rent tn right parly. $lfin mo. 
Has living nuartars. Write Pox 15, 
Torranca Press.

Hou«e< for Rant 
(Unfurnished) 116

175 } bdrm. Children welcome. Lw.
yard. > 

}?A01 Moneta.

I»S, WALTERIA. Your choice 0» J 
bdrm. new house or 3 bdrm. 1423} 
Ward St., Torrance.

POR RENT, lovely 1 bdrm. b«u»*. 
Laroe vard. »90 P«r m«. 216$ W. 
755th St., Lomita.

IMMACULATE HOUSE, two-b»droom. 
Nice fenced yard. Close to but. 
$95 unfurn. Pbone EA 7-3317.

NEW l-bdrm. duplex, garage. Water 
pd. $71 50 mo. 25340 Oak St., Lo­ 
mita. Call eve's. DA 6-04*9.

1 BDRM. bouse. Large tile kit., ga­ 
rage Landlord, DA 6-7717 160 mo. 
1737"» W. 252nd St., Lomita.

1-BHDROOM house for rent, Man­ 
hattan Beach. $60.

DA 3-1495

2 btdrm. house, garage, large yard. 
Water paid. Phone

TE 3-1557

2 BDRM. wttb garage. Children o.k. 
tlOO per month.

7028 Kafhy Way, Torranca
7~~RDRM. house, garage, large yard. 

Water paid. Pbone
TP 3-1S57   DA «-3141

7 BDRM. houio for* rant. Chlldrtn 
welcome.

JOOS Huntlngton Lana

3 BDRM. home tor rent. Near high 
school, shopping center, fenced In 
yard. 2 car detached garage. $100 
per mo DA 4 4043 between 4:30 
and * P m. __ _

good "location. $100 mo. 
In Harbor Cltv. Call 

DA «-2»07

Heut*t for Rent
(Furnl«h»d)

hiMi«e, J badromrts. ga­ 
rage. p»tlo. will rent for * mo*. 
Adultl only $11.1 Mr mo 7300 Flkk
Lan*. Hgdefido. PR 4-riTO.

Apartmtnts for Rtnt 
(Unfurnished) 119

Furniture

1 Bedroom Apt.
1 year new, built-in range 8, oven. 
254th & Frampton, Harbor City, 
Apt. 3-B.

DA 6-8404
$45, 1 BDRM. apt. 1550 W. 204th 

St., Torrance. Call
FR 9-8003

$66.50 NEWLY DECORATED 2-bed- 
room. Children O.K.

20613 S. Vermont

$69 mo. 1 bdrm. apt. Stove, refrlg. 
furnished. Water pd. Near school, 
& mkt. 2716 El Dorado. FA 1-6719.

$70, 2 BDRM., garbage disposal and 
garage. 1653 W. 227th St. DA 9- 
2866 or DA 4-7728.

$8S~~2-BEDROOM, garage, fenced vd., 
nice location. 23660 Ward St., Wal- 
teria. DA 4-S774 after 4 p. m.

D?L U X E^$ 74"50^L UXU RY 
1-2 BEDROOM

Also Furn. I Bedroom

A New Apts. A-
College, church, park, shopping

16816 Yukon 16820 Yukon"
Between Crenshaw and Prairie
DA 3-3411 - DA 9-81 15

FOR RENT. New 1 bdrm. apt. over 
oarage. Adults only. $65 Inquire 
at 18821 Crenshaw Blvd.

EXTRA NICE!
Beautiful, large 1 bdrm. $59.50; 2- 
bdrm., $69.50. Water and garden- 
Ing paid. Spacious lawns. Kid", ok.

AVALON VILLAGE 
556 E. 231st St.

3 Miles North of Wilmington

TE 4-3454
NEW 1 bdrm. Stove, refrigerator, fa- 

rape $69.
FR 5-0197

PUBLIC NOTICE 
Lincoln Furniture

Is 
Releasing For Sale

Several Complete
Home Outfits at Less

Than Half of
Original Prices!

THE LARGEST SELECTION OF 
GROUP OUTFITS IN THE WEST

 From model homes
  Bankrup stocks
 Estates
  Finance Co. repossessions

SAVE! SAVE! SAVE! 
Modern & Maple

Groups 
Buy 1 piece or complete Household)

3-4-5-6 Room Outfits
Some with stoves & refrigerators, 
some Include auto, washers & TV 
sets, drapes, dishes, carpets, ate.,

See Furniture From 
MODEL HOMES

Originally Priced
FROM J79S TO S1S9S

Nnw Must Be Sold For

$249 to $695
NEWCOMERS TO CALIFORNIA 
Credit OK'd at once. Easy friendly 
terms. Free delivery. Open 9 to 9.

Sat. -9 to 6 p.m. 
Sun. 1? to 5 p.m.

Lincoln Furniture
400 No. Hawthorne Blvd.

Hawthorne
(Cor. 172 St. across from Safe­ 

way Grocery)

Tots & Pets Welcome
Large modern ?-bedroom apart 
mont. Garage, garbage disposal, 'i 
block to schools and shopping. Good 
neighborhood. $75. NE 1-3458.__

U NT URN. beautiful 1 & 2 bdrm. apt*. 
Wall to wall carpeting. Stove and 
refrlg. turn. Garb, disposal, gatage. 

DA fi-1431

1 BDRM. ap». Stove and refrigerator 
furnished. 1747 Dato Ave. 

After 5 p.m.

1 BDRM. partly furnished. MS mo. 
Fenced vard. 25214 Eshelman, Lo- 
mlta. Wednesday, Thursday.

2 Bedroom Apt. 
$65 Per Mo. & Up

Modern, carpeted, garbage disposal.
See Mflnaqer, Apt. 6
1340 West 253rd St.

DA 3-4444
2 8DRMS. $100. 1 block to ocean, 

shops and transoortat'on. Hollywood 
Rivlrra area, Rrdondo Beach. FR 
5-5012 or FR 2-6269.

114

3 BDRM., bath «- >'b, built In range 
and oven, fireplace, disposal, etc. 
1680 W. 251st, near Western and 
Lomita Blvd. Call DA *_-7_064._ _ _

Apartment for R«nt
(Furnished) 120

Beautiful 
Camelia House
This Palm Springs of Wil- 
mington. Large I-bedroom 
apt with den & 2-bedroom 
apartments. Furnished and 
unfurnished. Lavish 30x50 
heated pool. Beautiful land- 
srrtped patio.
835 Bov View Ave. 

Coll TE 5-6057

Lovely Rooms 
$279.00

0 Divan and chair
0 2 step tables & 1 coffet table £
9 2 Table lamps & shades ^
t 1 Ext. dinette table 4 chain
t 1 bedroom set (plastic tops)
0 1 box sprinq 8, Innersprlno matt.
0 1 metal frame
0 2 boudoir lamps

All This for Only

$3.38 Week

Look 
Furniture Co. 4>

WHERE YOU BUY 
WITH CONFIDENCE

1317Sartori 
Torronce

MODERN, EXTRA LARGE 
Single 8t I-Bdrm. Apt.

Elegant Inside hallways, beaut, 
landscaped surroundings, ideally lo­ 
cated with shoo, renter across St., 
separate kit., dinette, dressing rm , 
Ig. closets, w.w. carpeting, free 
use of vacuum cl., TV . antenna, 
free 1959 mod. auto washers and 
dryers In Indry rm,, all util paid, 
no cleaning cha. or de*> $75 to 
$100. Htd. pool, rec. room with 
color TV, BBQ area under const. 
Las Palmas Apts , 1533 W. Carson, 
Torrance. DAvenport 6-8880. Evn. 
«, wkends. FRontltr 5-9403 and 
FR 5-4734.

$35 MONTH 2 room*, clean, partly
furnished. 21904', So. Western.

VE 9-5177

* * * * *

We Are in

Distress
Contract department must dispose 
of this model furniture group re­ 
gardless of loss. Includes 5 rooms 
of NFW furniture and appliances 
Includes stove, refrigerator, TV, 
washer, 9 piece living room set, 11 
piece bedroom set, dinette, bunk 
beds, ruos, pictures, lamps, etc. 
All for $268. $25 down. On display 
at

Friendly Furniture
Stores

Out-of-State Credit O.K.
2067 Torrance Blvd.

FA 8-0930
Open dally 9 to 9, Tuesday & Salur* 
d«y, 9 to 6. Sunday 12 5

*-****

*Circle This Ad*
And sec SHOP before you buy. 
REPOSSESSED * rooms Of furnl- 
Hire and appliances, practically 
new. WILL SELL ALL OR PART, 
Including upright freerer. 20 cu. ft. 
Hotpolnt automatic washer, Kirby 
vacuum cleaner with attachments. 
Wedgr-wood pas range with chrome 
top. RCA 21" TV console, Cros'ev 
double-door refrigerator. 2-pc. liv­ 
ing room set, Including tabl« and 
lame*, 5-pc. dinette sr-t, 4-pc. De­ 
luxe plastic bedroom set. New king 
size box spring and Innersprlng 
maftret'S. Hlrte-a-bed, bunk bed with 
mMtrev and chest. Orlninallv »0'd 
for $1389 Paid In $797.70. Balance 
to vou. $596.30. Pay $5.42 a week. 
Ask for Mr. Forrester account. 
AlC Furniture Warehouse. 6090 At­ 
lantic Ave., Long Beach. Open 'til 

9 P m. Sunday, 11 t 5. NE 6-3V6 
or GA 3-25M. Also 19SS Olds for 
sale.

$57 MONTH. 3 rooms In r*ar. 3 
blocks from town. Utilities paid. 

FA 16865

$69.50 nicely furnished 1 bedroom apt. 
Will accept 2 children. Close to 
transportation. 20613 S. Vermont. 

DA 4-2553

APTS. and rooms. $10 and up. Chil­ 
dren o.k. 1343 W. 2S4th St., Harbor 
CltV. OA 4-9759.

CUTE little apartment in Lomita.
Jgst right for two. $60.

< FR 5-7142

DELUXE apartmont. 1 bdrm., furn. 
On bus Un«, near El Camlno Coll. 
iMih 8, Crtnshaw. Ph. OA 4-4302.

Hollywood Riviera
Lovely I Bedroom Apt.
Garage. Adults Only.

$110 Per Mo. FR 5-3300

112 Vista Del Mar
NICE bachelor, utilities paid, linens 

turn., maid service weeklv $65 
Near 250th & Narbonne. See at 

S5700 Felloa. Call TE 13721.

VACANCY Furnished apt. with utili­ 
ties, S53 and 143. Downtown loca­ 
tion. 1221 Rl Prado, FR 1-7624.

1-BDRM. apt. Garbage dlsp . carport, 
quiet. Adults. $70 mo. 1613 Tor­ 
rance Blvd., FA 0-0490.

2-ROOM CABIN. Utilities paid.
$9.00 week. 

Phone DA 6 0271

Wanted to Rent 133

GARAGE WANTED
for storage only 

FR 5-2207

Furniture 136

Wft're
Desperate

Leaving by piano Monday tor over­ 
seas oil fl«td In Arabia. Left my 
furniture & appliances at ware­ 
house. Storage raid until April 30. 
Must find reliable party <o taka 
over mv larc /< ennity FREE. Bal­ 
ance now owed $789.00. Payments 
of $11.50 a month Includes refrig­ 
erator with cror,* tr>n frreirr, tab'o 
top ranoe, 9 piece living room set, 
automatic washer, s pirre chrome 
set, bfdroom set, plus set of bunk 
bi«ds. 21" TV, vacuum cleaner, 
rugs, babv hod. Play pm, drapes, 
dishes, «»lllf>w< spread, toastrr, 
Iron, clock, pot* A pans, etc. AU» 
reducing machfcte I, radio. Ask 
for lot 607 Item* 113 to 16.1. See at 
warehouse. 1340 E. Floranca Avt. 

LU 7-M26

CHILD'S 5-drawtr wMta chlffarot*, 
$18. Phone

FA MI312

EASTERN

Hardrock Maple
furniture Complete with ap»lianc-
 ». Recently repossM^ert bedroom, 
living room, dining noom Balance 
$SOO. Take over payment $J?.2ft P«r 
month. See at A&C Furniture Hou«e
 t MS4 Atlantic Ave., Long Beach 

NE A-3574 OA 34SM

FAMILY SPLIT
Causes repossession of 5 rooms. 
Take over at give away price. 
Smart 10 piece living room set, 2 
bedroom groups, 7 piece dining 
room, full size range, deluxe refrlp 
 rator. All for 1479. Pay $5 a 
week. See at HUB, 1122 S. La 
Brea, Inglewood near Century.

EMERGENCY *
Army Sergeant must return to 
duty; will responsible person take 
over payments of $4.75 w*#k, bal­ 
ance owing $417. S rooms beautl- 
ful furniture and appliances, likt 
new. Twin sire hdrm. suit*, mas­ 
ter bdrm. suite, 10-plece IMna rm. 
suite, dtnWg room, electric rtfrte* 
gas range, rugs, pictures, tabtt 
tamps, etc., etc. The warehouse 
at

Lincoln Furn. Co.
400 North Hawthorne Blvd. 

Ask for Mr. Carter

MASONIC COIN .... ............ 4»C
(Pocket Piece)

ROY L. BYRD - JEWELf* 
UMIS s Wottern HA t IAKI

RE 5-pc. stt, <• 
»'<  '  >"iei. »l*o cor 
all tor $U.OO. DA 5-JIM.

SOFA, club and orasional chair. Mod 
wn. Vary rensnnabl*. S«v»ral r»th»t 
nlft pieces. Pri. ctv. OA 4n«ii

WANTED
A reliable party to take over p/»y. 
mants on 3 complttt rooms of  urn- 
Itur* . Including stove and refrigera* 
tor. Easv terms, no cash down ro- 
»,u!red. Out of -state credit OK.

McMAHAN'S
FURNITURE STORE 

1306 Sflrtori FAB- S2

3-PIECF curv(Hl sectional (ra«). »x 
ceMent condition Also reclining 
chair and two tablt lamp*. Hat- 
 ontbl*. Atttr i ».m. DA <W171.

Ruov Carpets, 
Floor Covering

NEW
candv s*r)w«j. |7fl and 
Orlaotal, IM. DU 74900,


